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August 1, 2014

Philadelphia Department of Public Health
Air Management Services

Asbestos Unit
Licensed Asbestos Contractors 

2015Expires July 31,

442
574
361
387
525
473
586
372
309
579
460
469
551
133
327
567
498
489
22
17
524
554
518
573
570
540
221
589
534
545
3
204
149
191
504
529

Id #
A&C ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
AARON'S ASBESTOS AND DEMOLITION
ABATETECH, INC.
ACI-TECH, INC.
ACM CONSULTING CORPORATION
ADVANCED SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS
AFFILIATED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES NJ INC
AIR QUALITY GROUP, INC.
ALLIANCE ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
ARM ENVIRONMENTAL AND DEMO, LLC
ASSOCIATED SPECIALTY CONT
ASSURED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.
AVALOTIS CORPORATION
BELCHER ROOFING CORP
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC
CB&I STONE & WEBSTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY, INC.
DELAWARE VALLEY REMEDIATION
DELTA/B. J. D.S., INC.
DIAMOND HUNTBACH, INC.
EADDY ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS
ECOSERVICES, LLC
FRYMAR CONSTRUCTION
GRABOYES COMMERCIAL WINDOW CO.
GRAHAM TECH ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS
HOMETOWN INSULATION LLC
KARL & ASSOCIATES, INC.
KDNY & ASSOCIATES CORP
LUZON, INC.
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
NORTHSTAR CONTRACTING GROUP, INC.
PEPPER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
PLYMOUTH ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY
POWER COMPONENT SYSTEMS, INC.
PREFERRED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
PRIME GROUP REMEDIATION

Contractor:
2045 NORTH LAWRENCE STREET,  PHILADELPHIA PA,19122-1516
1005 PONTIAC RD, SUITE 373,  DREXEL HILL PA,19026
30 MAPLE AVENUE,  LUMBERTON NJ,08048
BUS.& COMM. CTR. BOX 20, 203 E. 10TH ST.,  MARCUS HOOK PA,19061
2150 STANLEY TERRACE,  UNION NJ,07083
215 BRIDGEWATER RD,  ASTON PA,19014
450 S RIVER ST,  HACKENSACK NJ,07601
5215 NORTH BROAD STREET,  PHILADELPHIA PA,19141
550 EAST UNION STREET,  WEST CHESTER PA,19382
2473 HEADHOUSE SQUARE SOUTH,  BENSALEM PA,19020
98 LACRUE AVENUE, SUITE 110,  GLEN MILLS PA,19342
570 CLEMS RUN,  MULLICA HILL NJ,08062
400 JONES STREET,  VERONA PA,15147
111 COMMERCE DRIVE,  MONTGOMERYVILLE PA,18936
1123 BEAVER STREET,  BRISTOL PA,19007
4171 ESSEN LANE,  BATON ROUGE LA,70814
461 NEW CHURCHMANS ROAD,  NEW CASTLE DE,19720
240 CONESTOGA RD,  WAYNE PA,19087
1345 INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD,  SOUTHAMPTON PA,18966
500 E LUZERNE STREET,  PHILADELPHIA PA,19124
534 BURMONT ROAD,  DREXEL HILL PA,19026
407 WEST LINCOLN HIGHWAY, STE 500,  EXTON PA,19341
P O BOX 11587,  PHILADELPHIA PA,19116
4050 SOUTH 26TH STREET, SUITE 160, (PHILA. NAVY YARD) PHILADELPHIA PA,19112
14 READ DRIVE,  SICKLERVILLE NJ,08081
53 NORTH BRIGHTON AVENUE,  KIRKLYN PA,19082
20 LAUCK ROAD,  MOHNTON PA,19540
66 GLENNA LITTLE TRAIL,  HUNTINGTON NY,11743
8451 EXECUTIVE AVENUE,  PHILADELPHIA PA,19153
2082 B LUCON ROAD, P.O. BOX 1467,  SKIPPACK PA,19474
2250 EAST ADAMS AVENUE,  PHILADELPHIA PA,19124
2251 FRALEY STREET,  PHILADELPHIA PA,19137
923 HAWS AVENUE,  NORRISTOWN PA,19401
7526R CONNELLEY DRIVE, SUITE R,  HANOVER MD,21076
112 KENT DRIVE,  CLAYTON DE,19938
1400 ADAMS RD, SUITE I, P.O. BOX 6 BENSALEM PA,19020

Address
215-291-4979
484-535-1200
609-265-2107
610-497-7162
908 687 1008
610-497-0440
201-931-0313
215-455-3663
610-701-9000
215-852-5860
610-364-9622
610-304-4676
412-828-9666
215-362-5400
215-788-6040
225-932-2549
302-322-8946
610-664-1640
215-322-2900
215-739-8166
610-734-1030
484-872-8884
267-784-4694
215-625-8810
856-318-1341
610-633-4600
610-856-7700
631-271-2104
267-284-1050
610-539-5634
215-533-8890
215-533-5155
610-239-9920
410-760-0022
610-364-1106
215 533 3503
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46

556
403
585
581
233
328
30
507
588
58

Id #
PRISM RESPONSE, INC
PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING LP
Q & A ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC
ROE SERVICES, INC
SARGENT ENTERPRISES, INC.
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PHILADELPHIA
SHADE ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC
SITE ENTERPRISES, INC
UNITED STATES ROOFING CORP.

Contractor:
102 TECHNOLOGY LANE,  EXPORT PA,15632
2337 NORTH PENN RD,  HATFIELD PA,19440
658 BEECH AVE,  GLENOLDEN PA,19036
2115 HAMILTON AVENUE, SUITE 202,  TRENTON NJ,08619
82 AUTUMN WOODS LANE,  GLEN MILLS PA,19342
732 CENTER STREET, P.O. BOX 193,  JIM THORPE PA,18229-
440 N BROAD ST, 3RD FL, ENVIRONMENTAL MGMT & SVCS PHILADELPHIA PA,19130
623 CUTLER AVE,  MAPLE SHADE NJ,08052
815 12TH ST,  HAMMONTON NJ,08037
910 EAST MAIN STREET, SUITE 300,  NORRISTOWN PA,19401

Address
724-325-3330
215-997-7550
215-427-2333
609-914-4279
610-558-0758
570-325-8000
215-400-4750
856-755-0099
609-567-1250
610-272-6600

Contract Phon

Count:


